dd
Enabling the shore-to-ship power connection
Static frequency converters
Enabling the connection
ABB static frequency converters are an economic and effi-
cient solution to convert the grid electricity to the appropriate
load frequency.
ABB static frequency converters utilize ABB’s modular

Model
Nominal power
[kVA]
Current
rating [A]
Converter Transformer
Number of
module pairsDimensions HWD
[m] a
Weight
[kg]
Dimensions HWD
[m] b
Weight
[kg] b
PCS 100 SFC-0125 125 150 2.2 x 0.8 x 0.8 860 included in converter cabinet 1
PCS 100 SFC-0250 250 300 2.2 x 0.8 x 0.8 601 2.2 x 0.8 x 0.8 908 2
PCS 100 SFC-0375 375 450 2.2 x 0.8 x 0.8 761 2.2 x 1.2 x 0.8 1510 3
PCS 100 SFC-0500 500 600 2.3 x 1.6 x 0.8 1503 2.3 x 1.2 x 0.8 1910 4
PCS 100 SFC-0625 625 750 2.3 x 2.0 x 0.8 1772 2.3 x 1.2 x 0.8 2310 5
PCS 100 SFC-0750 750 900 2.3 x 2.4 x 0.8 1932 2.2 x 2.3 x 1.6 2800 6
PCS 100 SFC-0875 875 1050 2.3 x 2.4 x 0.8 2308 2.2 x 2.3 x 1.6 3000 7
PCS 100 SFC-1000 1000 1200 2.3 x 2.4 x 0.8 2586 2.2 x 2.3 x 1.6 3200 8
PCS 100 SFC-1125 1125 1350 2.3 x 4.4 x 0.8 2746 2.2 x 2.3 x 1.6 3400 9
PCS 100 SFC-1250 1250 1500 2.3 x 4.4 x 0.8 3407 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 3700 10
PCS 100 SFC-1375 1375 1650 2.3 x 4.4 x 0.8 3700 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 3850 11
PCS 100 SFC-1500 1500 1800 2.3 x 4.4 x 0.8 3860 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 4000 12
PCS 100 SFC 1625 1625 1950 2.3 x 5.2 x 0.8 4248 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 4100 13
PCS 100 SFC-1750 1750 2100 2.3 x 5.2 x 0.8 4550 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 4250 14
PCS 100 SFC-1875 1875 2250 2.3 x 5.2 x 0.8 4710 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 4400 15
PCS 100 SFC-2000 2000 2400 2.3 x 6.0 x 0.8 5102 2.4 x 2.3 x 1.6 4600 16
PCS 100 SFC
Model Nominal power [MVA]
Indoor cabinet
Dimensions HWD [m] Weight [kg]
PCS 6000 SFC-4000 4 2.5 x 4.9 x 1.2 5200
PCS 6000 SFC-5000 5 2.5 x 4.9 x 1.2 5200
PCS 6000 SFC-6000 6 2.5 x 4.9 x 1.2 5200
PCS 6000 SFC-7000 7 2.5 x 4.9 x 1.2 5200
PCS 6000 SFC [4 – 7 MVA]
PCS 6000 converters utilize the proven high performance IGCT
(Integrated Gate Commutated Thyristor) power switching devices.